



UNICO – TYPICAL SYSTEM MATERIAL LIST – 2 1/2 TON SYSTEM

R6 Insulation

VERTICAL

(Good for approximately 1200 sq. ft cooling typical, 15-2" outlets)

2018 Rev 1

<u>DESCRIPTION</u>	<u>MODEL #</u>	<u>QTY</u>	<u>EACH</u>	<u>TOTAL</u>
Vertical AHU	V2430B-1EC2BX	1	\$ 4,034.00	\$ 4,034.00
Return Air Box w/filter	UPC 01-2430	1	\$ 221.00	\$ 221.00
Return Air Duct – 14" x 10' R8	UPC 04-2430	1	\$ 236.00	\$ 236.00
Installation Kit (6 per box)	UPC 89M 2"	15	\$ 44.00	\$ 660.00
Sound attenuators 12'	UPC 26C 2"	15	\$ 98.00	\$ 1,470.00
Round Plenum Adapter	UPC 61-2430	1	\$ 43.00	\$ 43.00
Supply Duct (100' Flex)	UPC 25 2"	4	\$ 190.00	\$ 760.00 *
SUBTOTAL:				\$ 7,424.00

*=may be unnecessary if main trunk within 12' of outlets

PLUS CONDENSER, LINESET, INSTALLATION, TAPE, HANGERS & MISC.

PLUS MAIN TRUNK LINE WITH ROUND METAL 26 GAUGE

Galvanized smoke pipe	GSP7X60	10	\$ 12.00	\$ 120.00
Tee	GSP7T	1	\$ 16.00	\$ 16.00
Turning Vane	UPC 11-07R	1	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
Elbows	GSP7X90	4	\$ 4.00	\$ 16.00
Galvanized end cap	GSP7C	2	\$ 6.00	\$ 12.00
Insulation Sleeve FSK R-8	HF208-7	12	\$ 10.00	\$ 120.00
Venture HVAC aluminum tape	3520CW	1	\$ 15.00	\$ 15.00
SUBTOTAL:				\$ 319.00

(Cooling Only) **SYSTEM SUBTOTAL: \$ 7,743.00**

OPTIONS:

Heating Coil	HW-V2430	1	\$ 773.00	\$ 773.00
--------------	----------	---	-----------	-----------